
Grievance Subjects Year to Date 

For Grievance Comparisons Between: 1/1/04 and 12/31/04 

Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 

Ac~ss to Education Programs 

HSC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Access to Education Programs (1 detail record) 

Access to Treatment Programs 

HSC 

HSC 

W ithdrawn 

Der1led 

1/512004 

1/15/2004 

8/26/2004 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Access to Treatment Programs (2 detail records) 

Alleged Assault by Staff 

HSC Withdrawn 2/5/2004 

WOM Unresolved 2124/2004 

HSC Denied 3/2812004 

MAX Denied 4/18/2004 

WOM Denied 8/31/2004 

MED PENDING 10/11/2004 

WOM Denied 10/1312004 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Alleged Assault by Staff (7 detail records) 

Monday, March 10, 2014 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name 

m; 
_, 

GrievNo. 

20042029 

20042037 

20042161 

20042086 

20050094 

20042088 

20042140 

20050067 . 

20042182 

20050066 
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Grievance Subject 

Alleged Staff Harassment 

Security Facility 

HSC 

WOM 

HSC 

HSC 

WOM 

HSC 

HSC 

WOM 

MAX 

HSC 

WOM 

HSC 

MAX 

MAX 

HSC 

WOM 

MAX 

WOM 

MAX 

ISC 

MED 

WOM 

WOM 

WOM 

Disposition 

Withdrawn 

Withdrawn 

Denied 

Withdrawn 

Granted 

Denied 

Denied 

Withdrawn 

Denied 

Withdrawn 

Unresolved 

Denied 

Resolved 

Resolved 

Denied 

Denied 

Denied 

Withdrawn 

Denied 

Denied 

Denied 

Withdrawn 

Withdrawn 

Withdrawn 

SUIµ: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Af/eged Staff Harassment (24 detail records) 

Monday, March JO, 2014 

Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 InmateName 

1/8/2004 Level 1 -1/19/2004 Level 1 

1123/2004 Level 1 
.,. 

2/5/2004 Level 1 

211712004 Level 1 

3/18/2004 Level 1 

3/18/2004 Level 1 

3/27/2004 Level 1 

3/29/2004 Level 1 

4/4/2004 Level 1 

41612004 Level 1 
-- -

4/1612004 Level 1 

4/23/2004 Level 1 

7/20/2004 Level 1 

8/11/2004 Level 1 

8/31/2004 Level 1 

10/4/2004 Level 1 

10/5/2004 Level 1 

11/15/2004 Level 2 

12/9/'2004 Level 1 

12/2412004 Level 1 

12/28/2004 Level 1 

12129/2004 Level 1 

12129/2004 Level 1 

GrievNo. 

20042033 

20050087 

20042031 

20042087 

20050092 

20042099 

20042062 

20050086 

20042105 

20042085 

20050095 

20042109 

20042141 

20042152 

20042158 

20050068 

20042171 

20050065 

20050005 

20042222 

20050010 

20050073 

20050072 

20050074 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Classification 

HSC Denied 2/5/2004 Level2 20042042 

MIN Denied 2/9/2004 Level 1 20042074 ' 

Sum: Summary for 'Griev~ce Subjects' = Classification (2 detail records) 

Damaged Property 

MAX Denied 4/15/2004 Level 1 - 20042110 

ISC Denied 5/1/2004 Level 1 20042116 

MAX Granted 8/1712004 Level 1 20042156 

MED Denied 8/30/2004 Level 1 20042194 

MED Denied 11/10/2004 Level 1 20042213 

MED Denied 11/2212004 Level 1 20042214 

ISC Granted 1112612004 Level 1 20042218 

HSC Partial 12/1612004 Level 1 20050011 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Damaged Property (8 detail records) 

Destroyed Property 

ISC Granted 5/18/2004 Level 1 - 20042125 

MAX Granted 6/10/2004 Level2 - 20042131 

MAX Granted 712/2004 Level 1 20042151 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Destroyed Property (3 detail records) 
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Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Disciplinary Rights (2 detail records} 

Discipline Restitution 

MED 

MED 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Discipline Restitution (2 detail records) 

Food Service 

HSC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Food SeNice (1 detail record) 

Industrial Good time 

MED Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Industrial Good time (1 detail record) 

Inmate Accounts 

HSC Denied 

ISC Granted 

ISC Granted 

HSC Denied 

MED Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Inmate Accounts (5 detail records) 

Monday, March 10, 2014 

119/2004 

1/2012004 

4/16/2004 

10/12/2004 

2117/2004 

2/26/2004 

316/2004 

6/1212004 

10/6/2004 

Level2 

Level:Z 

Level 1 

Level 2, 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

--

20042030 

20042032 

20042096 

20042166 

20042106 

20042057 

20042056 

20042174 

20042176 
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Grievance:Subject SecuriJy .Facility Disposition Grievance Date ~evel 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrlevNo. 

Inmate Mail . 

HSC Denied 215/2004 Level 1 20042061 

HSC Denied 2/5/2004 Level 1 20042075 

HSC Denied 3/18/2004 Level 1 20042112 

HSC Denied 4/6/2004 Level2 20042073 

HSC Denied 4/13/2004 Level2 20042072 

ISC Denied 10/13/2004 Level 1 20042185 

HSC Granted 12129/2004 Level 1 - 20050004 

Sum: Summary for 'Griavancs Subjacts' = Inmate Mail (7 datall records) 

Inmate Phones 

HSC Denied 4/21/2004 Level 1 - 20042113 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Phones (1 detail record) 

Inmate Visitation 

HSC Withdrawn 411412004 Level 1 - 20042100 

MED Denied 7/9/2004 Level 1 20042144 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Visitation (2 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Inmate Wages 

WOM Granted 212812004 Level1 2005008~ 

ISC Denied 3/1/2004 Level 1 20042048 

ISC Granted 3/6/2004 Level 1 .. 20042054 

WOM Withdrawn 3/8/2004 Level 1 20050069 

MED Granted 9/25/2004 Level 1 20042201 

MED Granted - 9/25/2004 Level 1 20042196 

MED Granted 9/25/2004 Level 1 20042198 

MED Granted 9/25/2004 Level 1 20042200 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Wages (B detail records) 

Living Conditions 

MED Denied 4/5/2004 Level 1 20042080 

MED Denied 4/6/2004 Level 1 20042081 

MED Denied 4/14/~004 Level2 20042188 

MED Denied 4/14/2004 Level2 20042189 

MED Denied 6/2912004 Level 1 20042143 

HSC Denied B/2412004 Level 1 20042159 

MED Denied 10/5/2004 Level 1 20042179 

MED Denied 11/17/2004 Level 1 20042215 

MED Denied 11/24/2004 Level 1 20050046 .. -

ISC Denied 12/15/2004 Level 1 20042221 

HSC Denied 12/19/2004 Level 1 20050003 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'== Living Conditions (11 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition 

Lost Property 

MIN Denied 

MED Denied 

MIN· Denied 

MAX Granted 

ISC Granted 

HSC GRANTED 

HSC Denied 

MAX Granted 

ISC Denied 

MAX Denied 

MED Denied 

ISC Granted 

MED Denied 

ISC Granted 

ISC Denied 

WOM Withdrawn 

MED Granted 

MAX Granted 

HSC Withdrawn 

MAX Denied 

ISC Denied 

ISC Granted 

MAX Denied 

HSC Granted 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

Monday, March 10, 2014 

Grievance Date . Level I or Level 2 

1/9/2004 Level 1 

1/16/2004 Level 1 

1/16/2004 Level 1 

1122/2004 Level 1 

1/25/2004 Level 1 

1/28/2004 Level2 

1/31/2004 Level 1 

2/9/2004 Level 1 

2/10/2004 Level 1 

2/10/2004 Level2 

2/12/2004 Level2 

2/14/2004 Level 1 

2/16/2004 Level2 

2/23/2004 Level 1 

2/24/2004 Level 1 

3/9/2004 Level 1 

3/11/2004 Level 1 

3/15/2004 Level1 

3/18/2004 Level 1 

3/29/2004 Level 1 

4/6/2004 Level 1 

4/8/2004 Level 1 

4/14/2004 Level2 

4/21/2004 Level 1 

4/2212004 Level 1 

4/30/2004 Level2 

Inmate Name 

= 

... 

GrievNo. 

20042119 

20042039 

20042040 

20042070 

20042067 

20042041 

20042101 

20042069 

20042047 

20042049 

20042093 

20042051 

20042197 

20042050 

20042046 

20050071 

20042056 

20042103 

20042064 

20042107 

20042097 

20042102 

20042094 

20042136 

20042124 

20042106 
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l 

Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1, or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

MAX Granted 4130/2004 Level 1 20042118 

MAX Granted 5f7/2004 Level 1 20042127 

MAX Denied 5/14/2004 Level2 20042120 

ISC Denied 5/16/2004 Level 1 20042122 

HSC Denied 5/28/2004 Level 1 -- 20042135 

ISC Granted 5/28/2004 Level 1 20042128 

HSC Granted 5/29/2004 Level 1 20042129 

HSC Withdrawn 6/28/2004 Level 1 20042165 

MED Denied 6/29/2004 Level 1 20042142 

ISC Denied 6/30/2004 Level 1 - 20042148 

MAX Granted 71212004 Level 1 20042150 

ISC Granted 7/19/2004 Level 1 20042186 

MED Denied 7/22/2004 Level 1 20042149 

MAX Denied 8/3/2004 Level 1 20042154 

MAX Denied 8/3/2004 Level 1 20042153 

MED Granted 8/6/2004 Level 1 - 20042164 

MED Denied 8/10/2004 Level2 20042207 

HSC Resolved 8/11/2004 Level 1 - 20042170 

MED Granted 8/17/2004 ~evel 1 == 20042187 

MED Granted 8/17/2004 !,.evel 1 20042162 

MED De(lied 8/28/2004 Level 1 - 20042202 

MAX Denied 8/30/2004 Level2 20050014 

MED Denied 8/30/2004 Level 1 20042193 

MED Denied 8/30/2004 Level 1 20042195 

MAX Denied 8/31/2004 Level 1 20042163 

HSC Unresolved 9/10/2004 Level 1 20042169 . 

MED Denied 10/4/2004 Level 1 20042199 

ISC Granted 10/5/2004 Level 1 20042167 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 
MED Denied 101512004 Level 1 20042181 

HSC Granted 10/8/2004 Level 1 20042173 

MED Denied 10/14/2004 Level 1 20050062 

ISC Granted 10/31/2004 Level 1 20042206 

MED Granted 11/3/2004 Level 1 - 20042205 

ISC Granted 11/4/2004 Level 1 20042216 

MAX Granted 11/10/2004 Level 1 20042217 

HSC Denied 11127/2004 Level 1 20050006 

MED Granted 12/212004 Level 1 20042219 

MIN Denied 12111/2004 Level 1- 20032038 

ISC Denied 12113/2004 Level1 20042224 

HSC Denied 12115/2004 Level 1 20050109 

MED Denied 12/22/2004 Level 1 20042220 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Lost Property (67 detail records) 

Medical 

ISC Denied 1/13/2004 Level 1 .. 20042045 

MIN Denied 3/5/2004 Level 1 20042117 

HSC Denied 3/24/2004 Level 1 20042063 

MED Denied 4/5/2004 Level 1 20042083 

HSC Granted 6/16/2004 Level 1 20042134 

HSC Denied 6/27/2004 Level 1 20042157 

MED Denied 9130/2004 Level 1 20042180 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Medical (7 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject 

Meritorious Good Time 

Security Facility 

MED 

MED 

MED 

MED 

Disposition 

Denied 

Denied 

Granted 

Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Meritorious Good Time (4 detail records) 

Publications 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

HSC ·Denied 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Publications (B detail records) 

Monday, March JO, 2014 

Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 

5/21/2004 

6/4/2004 

9/1/2004 

9/27/2004 

4/14/2004 

4121/2004 

513/2004 

5/24/2004 

5/2712004 

11/18/2004 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 2 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name GrievNo. 

20042138 

20042130 

20042191 

20042190 

20042090 

20042111 

20042123 

20042133 

20042160 

20042211 

PagelOo/14 



Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 InmateName GrievNo. 

Seized Property 

HSC Withdrawn 2/5/2004 Level 1 20042065 

HSC Denied 2/18/2004 Level 1 20042059 

HSC Denied 2/18/2004 Level 1 20042060 

HSC Denied 2/21/2004 Level 1 20042076 

MAX Denied 2123/2004 Level 1 20042044 

HSC Denied 3/22/2004 Level2 20042091 

WOM Unresolved 3/25/2004 Level 1 ... 20050089 

HSC ' Denied 4/13/2004 Level2 20042092 

MAX Granted • 5/20/2004 Level 1 20042126 

HSC Denied 5/21/2004 Level2 20042132 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Seized Property (10 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Staff Misconduct 

MAX Denied 1/8/2004 Level 1 20042077 

HSC Denied 2112/2004 Level 1 20042052 

HSC Withdrawn 2/21/2004 Level 1 20042066 

ISC Denied 3/6/2004 Level 1 20042053 

I· HSC Denied 3/22/2004 Level 2 ... 20042095 
'· 1 ISC Denied 3/30/2004 Level2 20042071 

HSC Denied 4/4/2004 Level 1 - 20042089 

MED Granted 4/28/2004 Level 1 - 20042137 

MED Denied 5/26/2004 Level 1 20042147 

MED Denied 7/10/2004 Level 1 20042146 

MED Denied 7/10/2004 Level 1 20042145 

MAX Denied B/30/2004 Level 1 20042166 

MAX Denied 9/23/2004 Level 1 20042172 

HSC Denied 9/30/2004 Level 1 20042204 

MED Denied 10/1412004 Level 1 20042178 

MED Withdrawn 10/18/2004 Level 1 20042177 

HSC Resolved 10121/2004 Level 1 20042184 

HSC Denied 10/2212004 Level 1 20042175 

ISC Denied 11/18/2004 Level 1 20042210 

HSC Denied 11/24/2004 Level 1 20042209 

HSC Withdrawn 12/10/2004 Level 1 20050030 

WOM Denied 1212212004 Level 1 20050076 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Staff Misconduct (22 detail records} 
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• I 

Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition 

Staff Sexual Misconduct 

WOM Unresolved 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Staff Sexual Misconduct (1 detail record) 

Stolen Property 

MED 

ISC 

WOM 

Denied 

Denied 

Unresolved 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Stolen Property (3 detail records) 

Store Orders 

MED Denied 

MED Denied 

WOM Withdrawn 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

MED Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Store Orders (6 detail records) 

Urine Procedure 

MIN Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Urine Procedure (1 detail record) 

· Monday,,March JO, 2014 

Grievance Date · Level I or ~evel 2 

911412004 

1/1712004 

411912004 

111212004 

3130/2004 

4/13/2004 

512912004 

813012004 

10120/2004 

1112412004 

411912004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name GrievNo. 

20050093 

20042038 

20042115 

20050090 

20042062 

20042096 

20050070 

20050017 

20042183 

20050047 

20042114 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grieliance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Violation of Rights 

HSC Denied 5/11/2004 Level2 - 20042121 

ISC Denied 8/16/2004 Level 1 - 20042155 

HSC Denied 10/29/2004 Level 1 - 20042192 

HSC Denied 11/4/2004 Level 1 20042208 

MED Denied 11/4/2004 Level 1 - 20042203 

MED Denied 11/15/2004 Level2 20050012 

ISC Denied 1217/2004 Level 1 20042223 

HSC Denied 12123/2004 Level 1 - 20050001 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Violation of Rphts (8 detail records) 

Work Assignments 

HSC Denied 1/412004 Level 1 20042028 

HSC Denied 2/18/2004 Level 1 20042043 

MED Denied 4/30/2004 Level 1 20042139 

MED Denied 11/5/2004 Level2 20050031 

MED Denied 11/ll/2004 Level 1 20042212 

WOM Denied 12/30/2004 Level 1 - 20050077 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Worl< Assignments (6 detail records) 

Total of Number Grievances Listed 
I 

2281 Grand Total o(Database Grievances ._I ______ 3_1_32_.I 
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Grievance. Subjects Year to Date 

Report hy Security Facility 

For Grievance Comparisons Between: 1/1/04 and 12/31/04 

Grievance Subject Security Facility · Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 

Alleged Staff Harassment 

ISC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Alleged Staff '1;farassment (1 dstai/ record) 

Damaged Property 

ISC 

ISC 

Denied 

Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Damaged Property (2 detail records) 

Destroyed Property 

ISC Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Destroyed Property (1 detail record) 

Inmate Accounts 

!SC 

ISC 

Granted 

Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Accounts (2 detail records) 

Monday, March JQ, 2014 

12/9/2004 

5/1/2004 

11/2612004 

5/18/2004 

2/26/2004 

31612004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name GrievNo. 

20042222 

20042116 

20042216 

20042125 

20042057 

20042056 
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Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Wages (2 detail records) 

Living Conditions 

ISC Denied 12115/2004 Level 1 20042221 

Sum: Summary fr;Jr 'Grievance Subjects' = Living Conditions (1 detaf/ record} 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility · Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Lost Property 

ISC Granted 1/25/2004 Level 1 ... 20042067 

ISC Denied 2/10/2004 Level 1 20042047 

ISC Granted 2/14/2004 Level 1 .. 20042051 

ISC Granted 2123/2004 Level 1 20042050 

ISC Denied 2/24/2004 Level 1 20042046 

ISC Denied 4/6/2004 Level 1 - 20042097 

ISC Granted 4/8/2004 Level 1 20042102 

ISC Denied 5/16/2004 Level 1 20042122 

ISC Granted 5/28/2004 Level 1 - 20042128 

ISC Denied 6/30/2004 Level 1 20042148 

ISC Granted 7/19/2004 Level 1 20042186 

ISC Granted 10/5/2004 Level 1 20042167 

ISC Granted 10/31/2004 Level 1 20042206 

ISC Granted 11/4/2004 Level 1 20042216 

ISC Denied 12113/2004 Level 1 - 20042224 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subj ects' = Lost Property (15 detail records) 

Medical 

ISC Denied 1/1312004 Level 1 20042045 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Medical (1 detail record) 

Staff Misconduct 

ISC Denied 3/6/2004 Level 1 20042053 

ISC Denied 3/30/2004 Level2 20042071 

ISC Denied 11/18/2004 Level 1 20042210 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Staff Misconduct (3 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition 

Stolen Property 

ISC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Stolen Property (1 detail record) 

Violation of Rlgltts. 

ISC 

ISC 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Violation of Rights (2 detail records) 

Total of Number Grievances Listed 
'----

Monday, March 10, 2014 

Grievance Date Level 1 · or Level 2 

4/1912004 

8/16/2004 

1217/2004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name GrievNo. 

20042115 

20042155 

20042223 

Grand Total of Database Grievances '~----~3_1_3 2__,I 
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Grievance Subjects Year to Date 

Report by Security Facility 

For Grievance Comparisons Between: 1/1/04 and 12/31/04 

Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievan{!e Date Level 1 or Level 2 

Classification 

MIN Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Cfassification (1 detail record) 

Lost Property 

MIN 

MIN 

MIN 

Denied 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Last Property (3 detail records) 

Medical 

MIN Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Medical (1 detail record) 

Urine Procedure 

MIN Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Urine Procedure (1 detail record) 

21912004 

1/912004 

1/16/2004 

12/11/2004 

3/5/2004 

4/19/2004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name 

-
-
-

Total of Number Grievances Listed ~[_· ------~~ Grand Total o(Database Grievances ~' ___ _ 

Monday, March 10, 20U 

GrievNo. 

20042074 

20042119 

20042040 

20032038 

20042117 

20042114 

3fu] 
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Grievance Subjects Year to Date 

Report by Security Facility 

For Grievance Comparisons Between: 1/1/04 and 12/31/04 

Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level I or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. Grievance Subject 

Alleged Assault by Staff 
·- -------------------------------

MED PENDING 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Alleged Assault by Staff (1 detail record) 

Alleged Staff Harassment 

MED Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Al/egad Staff Harassment (1 detail record) 

Damaged Property 

MED 

MED 

MED 

Denied 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Damaged Property (3 detail records) 

Disciplinary Rights 

MED Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Disciplinary Rights (1 detail record) 

Monday,Marcli 10, 2014 

10/11/2004 

12/24/2004 

8/30/2004 

11/10/2004 

11/22/2004 

212612004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level2 

20042182 

20050010 

20042194 

20042213 

20042214 

20042055 
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Grievance Subject 

Discipline Restitution 

Security Facility 

MED 

MED 

Disposition 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Discipline Restitution (2 detail records) 

Industrial Good time 

MED Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Industrial Good time (1 detail record) 

Inmate Accounts 

MED Denied 

Soll}: Summary for 'Griovance Subjects' = Inmate Accounts (1 detail rocord) 

Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 

1/9/2004 

1/20/2004 

10/1212004 

10/6/2004 

Level2 

Level2 

Level2 

Level 1 

-----------'-----------------------------
Inmate Visitation 

MED Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Inmate Visitation (1 detail record) 

Inmate Wages 

MED 

MED 

MED 

MED 

Granted 

Granted 

Granted 

Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Wages (4 detail records) 

Monday, March 10, 2014 

7/9/2004 

9/25/2004 

9/25/2004 

9/25/2004 

9/25/2004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name Griev No. 

20042030 

20042032 

20042168 

20042176 

20042144 

20042200 

20042196 

20042198 

20042201 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Living Conditions 

MED Denied 4/5/2004 Level 1 20042080 

MED Denied 4/6/2004 Level 1 20042081 

IVIED Denied 4/14/2004 Level2 20042189 

MED Denied 4114/2004 Level2 20042188 

MED Denied 6/29/2004 Level 1 20042143 

MED Denied 10/5/2004 Level 1 20042179 

MED Denied 11/1712004 Level 1 20042215 

MED Denied 11124/2004 Level 1 20050046 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Living Conditions (8 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level I or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Lost Property 

MED Denied 1/16/2004 Level 1 ... 20042039 

MEO Denied 2/1212004 Level2 20042093 

MED Denied 2/16/2004 Level2 20042197 

MED Granted 3/11/2004 Level 1 20042058 

MED Denied 6/29/2004 Level 1 20042142 

MED Denied 712212004 Level 1 20042149 

MED Granted 81612004 Level 1 - 20042164 

MED Denied 811012004 Level2 20042207 

MED Granted 8/17/2004 Level 1 - 20042162 

MED Granted 811712004 Level 1 20042187 

MED Denied 8/2812004 Level 1 - 20042202 

MED Denied 8/3012004 Level 1 20042193 

MED Denied 8130/2004 Level 1 20042195 

MED Denied 10/4/2004 Level 1 20042199 

MED Denied 101512004 Level 1 20042181 

MED Denied 10/14/2004 Level 1 20050062 

MED Granted 1113/2004 Level 1 20042205 

MED Granted 12/2/2004 Level 1 20042219 

MED Denied 12/2212004 Level 1 20042220 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Lost Property (19 detail records) 

Medical 

MED Denied 41512004 Level 1 20042083 

MED Denied 913012004 Level 1 20042180 

Sum; Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Medical (2 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject 

Meritorious Good Time 

Security Facility 

MED 

MED 

MED 

MED 

Disposition 

Denied 

Denied 

Granted 

Granted 

Sum; Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Meritorious Good Time (4 detail records) 

Grievance Date Level I or Level 2 

5/2112004 

6/4/2004 

9/1/2004 

9/27/2004 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name 

·-------· 
Staff Misconduct 

MED Granted 

MED Denied 

MED Denied 

MED Denied 

MED Denied 

MED Withdrawn 

Sum: Summary tor 'Grievance Subjects'= Staff Misconduct (6 detail records) 

Stolen Property 

MED Deni el'.! 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Stolen Property (1 detail record) 

Store Orders 

MED 

MED 

MED 

Denied 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Gtievance Subjects'= Store Orders (3 detail records) 

Monday, Marc/110, 2014 

4128/2004 

5/26/2004 

7/10/2004 

7/10/2004 

10/14/2004 

10/18/2004 

1/17/2004 

3/30/2004 

4/13/2004 

11/24/2004 

Level1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

---

-

GrievNo. 

20042136 

20042130 

20042191 

20042190 

20042137 

20042147 

20042145 

20042146 

20042178 

20042177 

20042036 

20042082 

20042096 

20050047 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition 

Violation of Rights 

MED Denied 

MED Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Violation of Rights (2 cJetail records) 

Work Assignments 

MED 

MED 

MED 

Denied 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Work Assignments (3 detail records) 

i-----------. 
Total of Number Grievances Listed 631 

Monday, Marclt 10, 2014 

Grievance Date 

11/4/2004 

11/15/2004 

4/3012004 

11/512004 

111812004 

Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name 

Level 1 

Level2 --
Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Grand Total of Database Grievances 

GrievNo. 

20042203 

20050012 

20042139 

20050031 

20042212 

3132 
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Grievance Subjects Year to Date 

Report by Security Facility 

For Grievance Comparisons Between: 1/1/04 and 12/31/04 

Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 

Alleged Assault by Staff 

MAX Denied 

Sum: Surpmary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Alleged Assault by Staff (1 detail record) 

Alleged Staff Harassment 

MAX Denied 

MAX Resolved 

MAX Resolved 

MAX Denied 

MAX Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Alleged Staff Harassment (5 detail records) 

Damaged Property 

MAX 

MAX 

Denied 

Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Damaged Property (2 detal( records) 

Destroyed Property 

MAX 

MAX 

Granted 

Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Destroyed Property (2 detail records) 

Monday, March 10, 20U 

4/18/2004 

3/29/2004 

4/23/2004 

7/20/2004 

10/4/2004 

11/15/2004 

4/15/2004 

8/17/2004 

6/10/2004 

7/2/2004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Inmate Name 

-

GrievNo. 

20042140 

20042105 

20042141 

20042152 

20042171 

20050005 

20042110 

20042156 

20042131 

20042151 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Lost Property 

MAX Granted 1/2212004 Level 1 20042070 

MAX Granted 2/9/2004 Level 1 20042069 

MAX Denied 2/10/2004 Level2 20042049 

MAX Granted 3/15/2004 Level 1 2004~103 

MAX Denied 3/29/2004 Level 1 20042107 

MAX Denied 4/14/2004 Level 2 20042094 

MAX Granted 4/30/2004 Level 1 20042118 

MAX Granted 517/2004 Level 1 20042127 

MAX Denied 5/1412004 Level2 20042120 

MAX Granted 7121'(.004 Level 1 20042150 

MAX Denied 8/3/2004 Level 1 20042153 

MAX Denied 8/3/2004 Level 1 20042154 

MAX Denied 8/30/2004 Level2 20050014 

MAX Denied 8/31/2004 Level 1 20042163 

MAX Granted 11/10/2004 Level 1 20042217 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Lost Property (15 detail records) 

Seized Property 

MAX Denied 2123}2004 Level 1 20042044 

MAX Granted 5/20/2004 Level 1 - 20042126 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Seized Property (2 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject 

Staff Misconduct 

Security F<I-cility 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Disposition 

Denied 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Staff Misconduct (3 detail records) 

Total o(Number Grievances Listed [ · 

Monday, March JO, 2014 

Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 

1/8/2004 

8/30/2004 

9123/2004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name GrievNo. 

20042077 

20042166 

20042172 

Grand Total o(Database Grievances [ ____ __ _}_13~ 
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Grievance Subjects Year to Date 

Report by Security Facilfty 

For GrievE1nce Comparisons Between: 1/1/04 and 12131/04 

Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level~ 

Access to Education Programs 

HSC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Access to Education Programs (1 detail record) 

Ac:cess to Treatment Programs 

HSC 

HSC 

Withdrawn 

Denied 

Sum: Summaiy for 'Grievance Subjects'= Access to Treatment Programs (2 detail records) 

Alleged As~·ault by Staff 

HSC 

HSC 

Withdrawn 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Alleged Assault by ~taff (2 detail records) 

Monday, March JO, 2014 

1/5/2004 

1/15/2004 

B/26/2004 

2/5/2004 

3/28/2004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

-'~evel 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name 

-

GrievNo. 

20042029 

20042037 

20042161 

20042086 

20042088 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level2 InmateName GrievNo. 

Alleged Staff Harassment 

HSC Withdrawn 1/8/2004 Level 1 20042033 

HSC Denied 1/23/2004 Level 1 20042031 

HSC Withdrawn 2/5/2004 Level 1 20042087 

HSC Denied 3/18/2004 Level 1 =-- 20042099 

HSC Denied 3/18/2004 Level 1 20042062 

HSC W ithdrawn 4/4/2004 Level 1 20042085 

HSC Denied 4/16/2004 Level 1 20042109 

HSC Denied 8/1112004 Level 1 - 20042158 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Alleged Staff Harassment (8 detail records) 

Classification 

HSC Denied 2/5/2004 Level2 20042042 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Classification (1 defail record) 

Damaged Property 

HSC Partial 12/16/2004 Level 1 20050011 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' '!' Damaged Property (1 detail record) 

Food Service 

HSC Denied 4/1612004 Level 1 20042098 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' =. Food Service (1 detail record) 
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Grievance Subject . Security Faci/.ity Disposition 

Inmate Accounts 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Accounts (2 detail records) 

Inmate Mail 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

HSC Denied 

HSC Granted 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Mail (6 detail records) 

Inmate Phones 

HSC Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Inmate Phones (1 detail record) 

Inmate Visitation 

HSC Withdrawn 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Inmate Visitation (1 detail record) 

Living Conditions 

HSC 

HSC 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Uving Conditions (2 detail records) 

Monday, March 10, 2014 

Grievance Date 

2/17/2004 

8/12/2004 

2/5/2004 

2/5/2004 

3/18/2004 

4/6/2004 

4/13/2004 

12/29/2004 

4/21/2004 

4114/2004 

8/24/2004 

1211912004 

Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level2 

Level2 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

= 

-

-
-

GrievNo. 

20042106 

20042174 

20042061 

20042075 

20042112 

20042073 

20042072 

20050004 

20042113 

20042100 

20042159 

20050003 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Lost Property 

HSC GRANTED 1/28/2004 Level2 20042041 

HSC Denied 1/31/2004 Level·1 20042101 

HSC W ithdrawn 3/18/2004 Level 1 20042064 

HSC Granted 4/21/2004 Level 1 ... 20042136 

HSC Denied 4/22/2004 Level 1 20042124 

HSC Denied 4/30/2004 Level2 - 20042108 

HSC Denied 5/28/2004 Level 1 20042135 

HSC Granted 5/29/2004 Level 1 20042129 

HSC Withdrawn 6/28/2004 Level 1 20042165 

HSC Resolved 8/11/2004 Level 1 - 20042170 

HSC Unresolved 9/10/2004 Level 1 20042169 

HSC Granted 10/8/2004 l:.evel 1 - 20042173 

HSC Denied 11/27/2004 Level 1 20050006 

HSC Denied 12/15/2004 Level 1 20050109 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Lost Property (14 detail records) 

Medical 

HSC Denied 3/24/2004 Level 1 20042063 

HSC Granted 6/1612004 Level 1 20042134 

HSC Denied 6/27/2004 Level 1 20042157 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Medical (3 detail records) 

Monday, March 10, 2014 Page4o/7 



Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date 

Publications 

HSC Denied 4/14/2004 

HSC Denied 4/21/2004 

HSC Denied 5/3/2004 

HSC Denied 5/24/2004 

HSC Denied 5/27/2004 

HSC Denied 11/18/2004 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Publications (6 detail records) 

Seized Property 

HSC Withdrawn 2/5/2004 

HSC Denied 2/18/2004 

HSC Denied 2/18/2004 

· HSC Denied 2/21/2004 

HSC Denied 3/22/2004 

HSC Denied 4/13/2004 

HSC Denied 5/21/20Q4 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Seized Property (7 detail records) 

Monday, March 10, 20U 

Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name 

Level 1 

Level 1 -Level 1 -Level2 .. Level 1 

Level 1 -
Level 1 -Level 1 

Level 1 -Level 1 

Level2 

Level2 

Level2 -

GrievNo. 

20042090 

20042111 

20042123 

20042133 

20042160 

20042211 

20042065 

20042059 

20042060 

20042076 

20042091 

20042092 

20042132 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date · Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

Staff Misconduct 

HSC Denied 211212004 Level 1 20042052 

HSC Withdrawn 2121/2004 Level 1 20042066 

HSC Denied 3/2212004 Level 2 20042095 

HSC Denied 4/4/2004 Level 1 20042089 

HSC Denied 9/30/2004 Level 1 20042204 

HSC Resolved 10/2112004 Level1 20042184 

HSC Denied 1012212004 Level 1 20042175 

HSC Denied 11/24/2004 ~evel 1 _, 20042209 

HSC Withdrawn 12110/2004 Level 1 - 20050030 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Staff Misconduct (9 detail mcorris) 

Store Orders 

HSC Denied 8/30/2004 Level 2 20050017 

HSC Denied 10/20/2004 Level 1 . 
,._ 

20042183 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Stam Orriers (2 detail mcorris) 

Violation of Rights 

HSC Denied 5/11/2004 Level2 - 20042121 

HSC Denied 10/29/2004 Level 1 - 20042192 

HSC Denied 11/4/2004 Level1 20042208 

HSC Denied 12123/2004 Level 1 - 20050001 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Violation of Rights (4 detail records) 
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Grievance Subject 

Work Assignments 

Security Facility 

HSC 

HSC 

Disposition 

Denied 

Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Work A;;signments (2 detail records) 

Total o(Number Grievances Listed 75J 

Monday, March 10, 2014 

Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 

1/4/2004 

2/18/2004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Inmate Name GrievNo. 

20042028 

20042043 

Grand Total o(Database Grievances ~' _____ 3_1_3__.21 
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Grievance Subjects Year to Date 

Report by Security Facility 

For Grievance Comparisons Between: 1/1/04 and 12/31/04 

Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition Grievance Date Level 1 or Level2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 
-------

Alleged Assault by Staff 

WOM Unresolved 2/24/2004 Level 1 20050094 

WOM Denied 8/31/2004 Level 1 20050067 
: 

WOM Denied 10/13/2004 Level 1 20050066 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Alleged Assault by Staff (3 detail records) 
·------------
Alleged Staff Harassment 

WOM Withdrawn 1/19/2004 Level 1 20050087 

WOM Granted 2/17/2004 Level 1 20050092 

WOM Withdrawn 3/27/2004 Level 1 20050086 

WOM Unresolved 4/6/2004 Level 1 20050095 

WOM Denied 8/31/2004 Level 1 20050068 

WOM Withdrawn 10/5/2004 Level 1 20050065 

WOM Withdrawn 12128/2004 Level 1 20050073 

WOM Withdrawn 12/29/2004 Level 1 20050074 

WOM Withdrawn 12129/2004 Level 1 20050072 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievam.'B Subjects'-= Alleged Staff Harassment (9 detail records) 

Disciplinary Rights 

WOM Denied 4/6/2004 Level 1 20050082 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Disciplinary Rights (1 detail record) 
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Grievance Subject 

Inmate Wages 

Security Facility 

WOM 

WOM 

Disposition 

Granted 

Withdrawn 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievanca Subjects'= Inmate Wages (2 detail records) 

Lost Property 

WOM Withdrawn 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Lost Property (1 detail record) 

Seized Property 

WOM Unresolved 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Seized Property (1 detail record) 

Staff Misconduct 

WOM Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Staff Misconduct (1 detail record) 

Staff Sexual Misconduct 

WOM Unresolved 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= staff Sexual Misconduct (1 detail record) 

Stolen Property 

WOM Unresolved 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects' = Stolen Property (1 detail record) 

Monday, March JO, 2014 

Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name 

2128/2004 

3/8/2004 

3/9/2004 

3/25/2004 

12122/2004 

9/14/2004 

11/212004 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1 

Level 1· 

Level 1 

Level 1 

-

GrievNo. 

20050088 

20050069 

20050071 

20050089 

20050076 

20050093 

20050090 
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Grievance Subject Security Facility Disposition 

Store Orders 

WOM Withdrawn 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Store Orders (1 detail record) 

Work Assignments 

WOM Denied 

Sum: Summary for 'Grievance Subjects'= Work Assiflnments (1 detail record) 

Total of Number Grievances Listed c -·· ~--22] 

Monday, March JO, 2014 

Grievance Date Level 1 or Level 2 Inmate Name GrievNo. 

5/29/2004 Level 1 20050070 

12/30/2004 Level 1 20050077 

Grand Total ofDatabase Grievance;!.__ _____ ffi2]_3_1_3 _,2 
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Grievance Loi Transference of Funds 
R~port by Date 

,. 
) 

For Reimbursements Between: 1/1/04 an~ 12/31/04 
r 

Security Facility Charged Grievance Subject 

High Security Center 
Lost Property 

Intake Service Center 
Lost Property 

Lost Property 

Lost Property 

Destroyed Property 

Lost Property 

Lost Property 

Lost Property 

Lost Property 

Damaged Property 

Monday, March JO, 2014 

Transfer Date Griev. Date 

6/14/2004 5/28/2004 

4/14/2004 1/21/2004 

3/22/2004 21612004 

4/28/2004 41812004 

5/25/2004 511712004 

611412004 5127/2004 

10/14/2004 10/112004 

11/18/2004 10/30/2004 

121812004 11/412004 

12130/2004 11/18/2Q04 

Inmate ID and Name Total Amount 

$11.02 

$47.65 

$26.96 

$15.00 

$50.00 

$23.97 

$23.97 

$47.65 

$35.00 

$35.00 
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Security Facility Charged Grievance Subject Transfer Date Griev. Date Inmate ID and Name Total Amount 

Maximum Security 
Lost Property 4/14/2004 1/21/2004 $8.00 

Lost Property : 411412004 2/9/2004 $60.00 

Lost Property 6/2/2004 4/12/2004 $30.00 

Destroyed Property 7/1/2004 617/2004 $20.00 

Destroyed Prope.rty B/12/2004 7/2/2004 $1.00 

Damaged Property 9/15/2004 8/13/2004 $157.00 

Lost Property 12/9/2004 11/10/2004 $200.00 

Medium Security 
Lost Property 4/5/2004 31212004 $75.00 

Lost Property 11/1/2004 7/13/2004 $27.02 

Lost Property 10/27/2004 B/6/2004 $29.14 

Lost Property 11/1/2004 7/17/2004 $30.00 

Lost Property 11/17/2004 10/25/2004 $22.40 

Lost Property 1/4/2005 12/212004 $38.57 
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